Svensk Kärnbränslehantering AB
Swedish Nuclear Fuel
and Waste Management Co
Box 5864
SE-102 40 Stockholm  Sweden
Tel	 08-459 84 00
	 +46 8 459 84 00
Fax	 08-661 57 19

Comment”.
Idcode Activity ID Activity
type code
Activity Start date Secup
(m)
Seclow
(m)
Flags
HFM33 13116727 EG157 Magnetic – accelerometer
measurement
2006-05-04
12:50:00
3.00 138.00 E
HFM33 13141388 EG157 Magnetic – accelerometer
measurement
2006-05-04
12:50:00
3.00 138.00 F
HFM33 13142220 EG154 Borehole deviation multiple
measurements
2006-12-19
18:30:00
I C
HFM34 13141427 EG157 Magnetic – accelerometer
measurement
2006-06-05
15:20:00
3.00 198.00 F
HFM34 13116729 EG157 Magnetic – accelerometer
measurement
2006-06-05
15:20:00
3.00 198.00 E
HFM34 13142277 EG154 Borehole deviation multiple
measurements
2006-12-19
18:40:00
I C
HFM35 13116731 EG157 Magnetic – accelerometer
measurement
2006-06-14
17:40:00
3.00 198.00 E
HFM35 13141478 EG157 Magnetic – accelerometer
measurement
2006-06-14
17:40:00
3.00 198.00 F
HFM35 13142278 EG154 Borehole deviation multiple
measurements
2006-12-19
18:50:00
I C
Table 5-5. Content of the EG154 file (multiple borehole deviation intervals).
Idcode Deviation
activity Id
Deviation
angle type
Approved
secup
(m)
Approved
seclow
(m)
Man_estim_
angle_uncert
(degrees)
HFM33 13141388 Bearing 15.00 138.00 4.900
HFM33 13141388 Inclination 3.00 138.00 1.800
HFM34 13141427 Bearing 15.00 198.00 4.900
HFM34 13141427 Inclination 3.00 198.00 1.800
HFM35 13141478 Bearing 15.00 198.00 4.900
HFM35 13141478 Inclination 3.00 198.00 1.800